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T Stonewall District, sﬁeo&m::hmm&y, W. Va. (Wﬁ
___By Hamlin 0il Co, -
Copied from record books of Co".lumbia Elec & Gas Co., by C, E.,

Krebs, Feb, 24, 1912,

Top, Bottom, Thickness,

Conductor 0 - 14 14
Slate 14 - 25 11
Coal 25 - 30 5
Slate 30 - U5 15
Sand 45 - 110 65
Slate 110 - 120 10
Sand 120 - 195 75
Slate 195 - 205 10
Sand 205 - 2W 35
Slate 2o - 280 Lo
Sand ' 280 - 310 30
Coal 310 - 315 5
Slate : 315 - 3%0 35
Sand 350 - o 60
Slate - 10 - 450 4o
Sand - 470 20
Slate 470 - 500 30
Sand 500 - 565 65
Slate 565 - 575 10
Sand 575 - 600 25
Slate 600 - 620 20
Sand 620 - 6%0 30
Slate 650 - 660 10
Sand 660 - 685 25
Slate 685 - 695 10
Lime 695 - 705 10
Sand ' 705 - 725 20
Slate 725 - 735 10
Salt Sand 735 - 950 215
Slate © 950 - 955 5
Sand 955 - 1040 85
Slate 1040 - 1050 10
Sand 1050 - 1140 90
Slate 1140 - 1155 15
Lime 1155 - 1160 5
Slate and shells 1160 - 1170 10
Red rock : 1170 - 1182 12
Little Lime 1182 - 1190 8
Fencil Cave 1190 - 1200 10
Big Lime 1200 - 1240 ko
Slate : 1240 - 12%0 10
Big Lime 1250 - 1410 160
Slate 1410 - 115 5
Red rock 1415 - 1439 P
Keener Sand 1439 - 14k 3

Big Injun Sand 1442 - 1460
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